Products Solutions Services
SD01357G/08/EN/01.14
71255416
Functional Safety Manual
Oil Leak Detector
NAR300 System
Application
This system is designed to be installed in a pit, dike, plant, or sump pit near a pump

Safety Instructions
• Identification
• Delivery Example of Each Order Code
• Operating Conditions
• Installation
• Electrical Connection
• Adjustment
• Maintenance
• Accessories
• Troubleshooting
• Process Condition
• Technical Data
Operating Instruction is supplied with the device.
The document is also available on our web site
(www.endress.com).
Safety Instructions
[NAR300]
XA01098G-A/08  (A)
XA01104G-A/08 (Ex1087-1177)   (F)
XA00587G-A/08  (T)
[NRR261]
XA01103G-A/08  (A)
XA01105G-A/08 (Ex1088-1192)   (F)
XA00588G-A/08  (T)
[NRR262]
XA01106G-A/08  (A)
XA01107G-A/08 (Ex1089-1205)   (F)
XA00589G-A/08  (T)
(A) for ATEX and IECEx,
(F) for FM
(T) for TIIS